Simple to use
preprogrammed calibration points allow
even beginners to take readings
in minutes!
Works with almost all Ion
Selective Electrodes
±500 mV ranges covers the vast majority
of ISEs

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Easy access connections for BNC
electrode and temperature sensor
(Ion 6 only).
ACORN™ Ion 5 and Ion 6 meters
ACORN™ Ion Meters
All meters include operating instructions and batteries.
Shipping weight: 1.0 lb (450 g)
WD-35613-21 Ion 5 meter, meter only;
electrode not included
WD-35613-31 Ion 6 meter, meter and temperature probe;
electrode not included
WD-35613-30 Ion 6 meter, includes pH electrode and
temperature probe
WD-35613-33 Ion 6 meter, includes “All-in-One” combination
pH electrode/temperature sensor
ISE Electrodes
These electrodes include 15 ml of reference electrolyte and a filling
pipette. Each ISE is epoxy body, double junction (except WD-35802-00
is single junction) and have BNC connector. Shpg wt: 0.5 lb (230 g).
WD-35802-00 Ammonia (NH3) electrode
WD-35812-02 Ammonium (NH4
+) electrode
WD-35812-08 Calcium (Ca+2) electrode
WD-35812-12 Chloride (Cl–) electrode
WD-35812-14 Copper (Cu+2) electrode
WD-35812-18 Fluoride (F–) electrode
WD-35812-24 Lead (Pb+2) electrode
WD-35812-30 Nitrate (NO3
–) electrode
WD-35812-42 Sodium (Na+) electrode
WD-35812-48 Water Hardness electrode
ISE Solution Kits
These kits contain the solutions and accessories necessary for
calibration and sample preparation. Shpg wt 1 lb (460 g).
WD-35802-50 Ammonia (NH3) solution kit
WD-35802-53 Ammonium (NH4
+) solution kit
WD-35802-59 Calcium (Ca+2) solution kit
WD-35802-63 Chloride (Cl–) solution kit
WD-35802-65 Copper (Cu+2) solution kit
WD-35802-69 Fluoride (F–) solution kit
WD-35802-75 Lead (Pb+2) solution kit
WD-35802-79 Nitrate (NO3
–) solution kit
WD-35802-93 Sodium (Na+) solution kit
WD-35802-99 Water Hardness solution kit
pH Electrodes
WD-35801-00 pH electrode, epoxy body, single junction,
5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3-ft cable. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35805-01 pH electrode, epoxy body, double junction,
5.2"L x 0.47" OD (12 mm) with 3-ft cable.. Shpg wt 0.5 lb
WD-35613-05 Replacement temperature probe,
316 SS, 3-ft cable, polypropylene cap. Shpg wt 0.15 lb
Calibration Solutions and Accessories
ISE Labware Kit, includes one 10 ml graduated pipette and bulb,
one 10 ml graduated cylinder, and three 250 ml beakers.
Ideal for standard and sample preparation.
WD-35613-60 ISE Labware kit
WD-35606-80 Protective rubber boot
for Acorn Series meters. Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.23 kg)
“SINGLES” pH Calibration Pouches, box of 20. Each airtight
pouch contains 20 ml of fresh, premixed pH buffer or rinse water.
Accuracy ±0.01 pH at 25°C. Shpg wt 1 lb (0.45 kg)
WD-35653-01 pH 4.01 calibration pouches
WD-35653-02 pH 7.00 calibration pouches
WD-35653-03 pH 10.00 calibration pouches
WD-35653-00 Rinse water pouches
WD-35653-04 Assortment pack; five each of pH 4.01,
7.00, 10.00, and rinse water pouches
pH Calibration Buffer Bottles, one pint premixed calibration